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26383 1362119 DEBORA LUCIA DE GODOY VALERA 02/05/2023 18:20 Treinamento CURITIBA BRASÍLIA Aérea 638 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26355 1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI 02/05/2023 10:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 862,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26316 872601 ROBOAO SENEGAGLIA 02/05/2023 10:05 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 509,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26382 1298402 MICHELLE MARIA LOSSO 02/05/2023 18:20 Treinamento CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 638 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26555 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 03/05/2023 20:25 Reunião BRASILIA CURITIBA Aérea 1.436,12 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26356 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 03/05/2023 05:55 Treinamento CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 456,65 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26428 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 04/05/2023 08:40 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 635,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26428 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 04/05/2023 19:40 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 632,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26345 1293001 FLAVIA MARCELA LAGO 04/05/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 679,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26346 1600001 JACQUELINE SHIRADO 04/05/2023 10:20 Reunião CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 679,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26447 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 04/05/2023 09:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 640 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26447 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 04/05/2023 19:40 Outros São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 640 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26451 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 04/05/2023 08:40 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo - Congonhas Aérea 635,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26451 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 04/05/2023 19:40 Reunião São Paulo - CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 630,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26356 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 04/05/2023 20:25 Treinamento BRASILIA CURITIBA Aérea 398,53 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26355 1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI 04/05/2023 16:25 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 935,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26455 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES 04/05/2023 08:40 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo - Congonhas Aérea 635,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26529 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 04/05/2023 10:20 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 742,96 Gol
26529 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 04/05/2023 19:40 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 742,96 Gol

26455 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES 04/05/2023 19:40 Reunião
São Paulo - 
Congonhas Curitiba Aérea 630,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26346 1600001 JACQUELINE SHIRADO 05/05/2023 16:25 Reunião LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 680,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26316 872601 ROBOAO SENEGAGLIA 05/05/2023 12:15 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 629,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26382 1298402 MICHELLE MARIA LOSSO 05/05/2023 08:10 Treinamento BRASÍLIA CURITIBA Aérea 431 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26383 1362119 DEBORA LUCIA DE GODOY VALERA 05/05/2023 08:10 Treinamento BRASÍLIA CURITIBA Aérea 431 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26345 1293001 FLAVIA MARCELA LAGO 05/05/2023 16:25 Serviço londrina Curitiba Aérea 680,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26538 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 06/05/2023 15:10 Serviço São Paulo Gru Berlim Alemanha Aérea 10.625,49 Air France
26536 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 06/05/2023 10:00 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Gru Aérea 792,99 Azul
26537 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 06/05/2023 10:00 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Gru Aérea 728,66 Azul
26539 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 06/05/2023 15:10 Serviço São Paulo Gru Berlim - Alemanha Aérea 10.625,49 Air France
26446 794201 ERIVELTO LUIZ SILVEIRA 07/05/2023 22:30 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 764,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26415 1149806 PAULA FOLTRAN DE AZEVEDO HAMERSCHMIDT 07/05/2023 22:30 Reunião Curitiba Foz do iguaçu Aérea 764,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26411 876607
VANIA LUCILIA DA SILVEIRA ANDRETTA 
ALCANTARA LOBO 07/05/2023 22:30 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 764,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26480 1324802 REGINA CELIA DE PAULA CRUZ DOS SANTOS 08/05/2023 07:45 Serviço Curitiba - PR São Paulo - SP Aérea 593 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26560 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE 08/05/2023 22:40 Reunião CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 1.800,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26549 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 08/05/2023 06:15 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.030,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS



26381 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 08/05/2023 14:30 Reunião Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 359,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26495 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 08/05/2023 14:35 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 1.004,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26549 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 08/05/2023 20:25 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 717,27 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26543 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA 08/05/2023 11:15 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 731,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26543 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA 08/05/2023 20:50 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.189,27 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26503 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 08/05/2023 16:55 Serviço Curitiba Porto Alegre Aérea 295 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26505 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 08/05/2023 16:55 Serviço Curitiba Porto ALegre Aérea 294 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26309 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 08/05/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba-PR Londrina-PR Aérea 511 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26479 1340719 KARINA KRIGUEL 08/05/2023 07:45 Serviço Curitiba - PR São Paulo - SP Aérea 593 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26504 1122207 RODRIGO DE FREITAS ABRANTES 09/05/2023 16:50 Outros CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 538,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26514 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 09/05/2023 10:10 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 769,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26504 1122207 RODRIGO DE FREITAS ABRANTES 10/05/2023 21:00 Outros SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 535,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26551 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 08/05/2023 06:15 Reunião CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 1.030,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26551 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 09/05/2023 08:30 Reunião BRASÍLIA CURITIBA Aérea 388,27 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26309 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 09/05/2023 16:25 Serviço Londrina-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 512 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26515 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES 09/05/2023 10:10 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 769,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26507 1863509 NESTOR INACIO DA SILVA NETO 09/05/2023 16:50 Outros CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 538,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26508 1387405 JOANNA SPERANDIO MISURELLI 09/05/2023 16:50 Outros CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 538,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26517 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 09/05/2023 10:10 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 769,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26558 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 09/05/2023 08:00 Reunião Pato Branco Francisco Beltrão Rodoviária 25,37 Cattani Sul KOA VIAGENS

26411 876607
VANIA LUCILIA DA SILVEIRA ANDRETTA 
ALCANTARA LOBO 10/05/2023 11:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 765,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26508 1387405 JOANNA SPERANDIO MISURELLI 10/05/2023 21:00 Outros SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 535,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26468 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 10/05/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 680 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26507 1863509 NESTOR INACIO DA SILVA NETO 10/05/2023 21:00 Outros SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 535,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26380 1137000 MONICA TABOR DRUSZCZ 10/05/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 359,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26480 1324802 REGINA CELIA DE PAULA CRUZ DOS SANTOS 10/05/2023 18:10 Serviço São Paulo - SP Curitiba - PR Aérea 400 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26469 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 10/05/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 680 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26415 1149806 PAULA FOLTRAN DE AZEVEDO HAMERSCHMIDT 10/05/2023 11:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 765,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26538 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/05/2023 20:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha Amsterdã - Holanda Aérea 1.458,72 KLM
26479 1340719 KARINA KRIGUEL 10/05/2023 18:10 Serviço São paulo - SP Curitiba - PR Aérea 400 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26539 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 10/05/2023 20:40 Serviço Berlim - Alemanha Amsterdâ - Holanda Aérea 1.478,72 KLM
26560 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE 11/05/2023 11:05 Reunião FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 1.406,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26505 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 12/05/2023 15:10 Serviço Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 302 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26534 468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES 16/05/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 669 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26514 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 11/05/2023 12:10 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 629,62 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26517 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 11/05/2023 12:10 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 630 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26516 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES 11/05/2023 12:10 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 630 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26495 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 12/05/2023 12:10 Serviço CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 867,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26380 1137000 MONICA TABOR DRUSZCZ 12/05/2023 16:30 Serviço Pato branco Curitiba Aérea 313,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26446 794201 ERIVELTO LUIZ SILVEIRA 12/05/2023 11:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 593,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26503 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 12/05/2023 15:10 Serviço Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 302 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26381 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 12/05/2023 16:30 Reunião Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 313,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26468 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 12/05/2023 16:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 680 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26469 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 12/05/2023 16:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 680 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26540 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 13/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Amsterdã - Holanda Lisboa - Portugal Aérea 1.963,88 Iberia
26541 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 13/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Amsterdã - Holanda Lisboa - Portugal Aérea 1.963,88 Iberia
26533 1028707 KATIA CRISTINA NAKANDAKARE 15/05/2023 10:20 Serviço CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 740 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26576 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 15/05/2023 14:20 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 436,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26298 1374109 BIANCA NUNES 15/05/2023 12:10 Treinamento MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 424,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26575 1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE 15/05/2023 12:30 Outros Cascavel Curitiba Rodoviária 203,3 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
26577 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE 15/05/2023 22:40 Reunião CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 1.741,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26575 1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE 16/05/2023 23:00 Outros Curitiba Cascavel Rodoviária 405,22 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
26535 776505 RONALDO WANDER FERNANDES 16/05/2023 12:00 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 669 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26576 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 16/05/2023 16:30 Serviço Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 436,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26545 1781006 PRISCILA FERREIRA STORTTE 16/05/2023 12:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 734,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26546 1719319 MONICA KRISTINA FOLTRAN MARCON 16/05/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 736,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26376 1557505 JOAO PAULO GONCALVES PANSANATO 16/05/2023 12:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 568,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26540 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 17/05/2023 23:35 Serviço Lisboa - Portugal São Paulo Gru Aérea 6.255,76 Trip
26556 999806 MANOEL FELIPE MUSSI AUGUSTO 17/05/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 737,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26533 1028707 KATIA CRISTINA NAKANDAKARE 17/05/2023 16:25 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 740 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26541 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 17/05/2023 23:35 Serviço Lisboa - Portugal São Paulo - Gru Aérea 6.255,76 Trip
26536 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 18/05/2023 07:55 Serviço São Paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea 728,66 Latam
26537 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 18/05/2023 07:55 Serviço São Paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea 728,66 Latam
26545 1781006 PRISCILA FERREIRA STORTTE 18/05/2023 18:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 735,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26534 468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES 19/05/2023 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 669 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26535 776505 RONALDO WANDER FERNANDES 19/05/2023 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 669 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26546 1719319 MONICA KRISTINA FOLTRAN MARCON 19/05/2023 09:55 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 755,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26211 1027506 ANGELA MARIA PAGOT DUDCZAK 20/05/2023 15:20 Serviço CASACAVEL BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 496,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26556 999806 MANOEL FELIPE MUSSI AUGUSTO 19/05/2023 12:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 738,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26226 1082604 LILIAN PERSIA DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES 19/05/2023 10:30 Serviço Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 792 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26298 1374109 BIANCA NUNES 19/05/2023 18:10 Treinamento CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 425,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26362 1816101 ANDERSON LUIS PITOL 21/05/2023 11:30 Treinamento Maringá Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.094,60 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26406 1022105 MARILENE FERNANDES DA SILVA 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26374 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 21/05/2023 15:20 Outros CASCAVEL BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.828,46 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26375 948705 SILVANA KOSTANECKI 21/05/2023 15:20 Outros CASCAVEL BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.828,46 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26386 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Campinas/Belo HorizonteAérea 890 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26442 1289004 CARLOS EDUARDO CURRA KOSAK 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26443 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26431 1765701 ROBERTA MIGUEL KISKA FILIPPINI 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Congo / Belo HorizonteAérea 1.000,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26460 1605801 JONAS ABILIO SESTREM JUNIOR 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26465 1538209 GIL HENRIQUE AUGUSTO KIKUCHI CALZAVARA 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros LONDRINA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.712,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26466 1550802 BARBARA ZANICOTTI LEITE 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba PR Belo Horizonte MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26429 1044109 PEDRO LUIS PRADO FRANCO 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Congo / Belo HorizonteAérea 1.000,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26430 1362119 DEBORA LUCIA DE GODOY VALERA 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26432 1064207 FABIO NEIMAR ENGEL 21/05/2023 15:20 Reunião Cascavel Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.828,45 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26407 1359401 MARIA DE FATIMA DA COSTA 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26588 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 21/05/2023 10:25 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Mg Aérea 1.357,45 Azul
26590 893404 FRANCISCO JOSE AZEVEDO FREIRE 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26385 1033409 MARCOS JUSTINO GUARDA 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento curitiba belo horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26361 1687409
PRISCILA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA DONADELLO 
FIGUEIREDO 21/05/2023 08:10 Outros Foz do Iguaçu, Pr Belo Horizonte, Mg - ConfinsAérea 978,62 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26378 1063006 DENIZART CAPRONI 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros Londrina Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.712,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26363 1178300 ANNA PAULA FONDAZZI DE FAVERI 21/05/2023 11:30 Outros MARINGA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.094,60 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26403 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 816,78 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26388 1430602
LIVIA REGINA LAY MARQUES GIORDANO 
SOARES 21/05/2023 14:45 Reunião Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26389 1357204 JOAO GOMES 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26365 824208 JOZEMAR LOSANO 21/05/2023 11:30 Outros Maringá Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.094,60 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26444 1526219 MARCOS EDUARDO MUNIZ 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26584 1714007 MAIRA FERNANDA MENCK BRITES 21/05/2023 15:20 Outros Cascavel Belo Horizonte Aérea 775,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26408 1462300 CLEVERSON SANTANA BERNARDO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26519 1499807 JOEL PIRES 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26520 1567705 JOAO RICARDO SANTOS 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26435 1397605 GUILHERME ARIOLI 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26552 1351508 RAFAEL CABRAL GONCALVES 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26372 773719 ATIVO MIGUEL BEIER 21/05/2023 15:20 Outros Cascavel Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.828,46 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26395 1515519 ANDRE MOTA DE SOUZA 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26366 1499106 LUIZ MITSUAKI KAWASHIMA FUTATA 21/05/2023 11:30 Outros Maringá Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.052,89 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26521 1333500 SILVIO ALBERTO CIVIDINI 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26448 1229907 EVELISE BERTAO PINHEIRO KLUK 21/05/2023 15:40 Treinamento Londrina Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.712,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26394 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26368 1868403 GUSTAVO MAGRINELLI SOUZA DURAES 21/05/2023 11:30 Outros MARINGA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.094,60 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26414 981206 ROSANE MARIA SCHIWINSKI VERUSSA 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26441 945307 NEI CLOVIS MARCHI DE LIMA 21/05/2023 15:20 Reunião Cascavel Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.828,46 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26416 1574701 ARLINDO SERGIO GESSOLO LINS 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26392 1845608 MARTINA SCHRODER 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26367 1335405 EDUARDO LUIZ ARROSI 21/05/2023 15:20 Outros Cascavel Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.828,46 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26390 1051105 GILMAR JAVORSKI GOMES DA CRUZ 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26379 1557505 JOAO PAULO GONCALVES PANSANATO 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros Londrina Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.712,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS



26377 1524909 MILENA GARDAI COLLODEL 21/05/2023 08:10 Outros FOZ DO IGUAÇU BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 978,62 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26333 1079204 MARIA ERCIDIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 23/05/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 484,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26226 1082604 LILIAN PERSIA DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES 23/05/2023 21:40 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 678 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26334 1839802 RAFAEL CEOLIN 23/05/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 484,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26334 1839802 RAFAEL CEOLIN 25/05/2023 12:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 485,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26340 873209 MAURO LEAO 23/05/2023 14:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 485 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26340 873209 MAURO LEAO 25/05/2023 12:15 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 486 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26351 1334107 ELIAS QUENTIN ZARZICKI 22/05/2023 10:30 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 688,08 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26351 1334107 ELIAS QUENTIN ZARZICKI 23/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 674,6 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26352 1326104 EDILSON MASCHIO 22/05/2023 10:30 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 688,08 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26352 1326104 EDILSON MASCHIO 23/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 674,6 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26353 1648306 CLAUDINEI MATIAS MULLER 22/05/2023 10:30 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 688,08 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26353 1648306 CLAUDINEI MATIAS MULLER 23/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 674,6 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26359 1298003 LUCIANE CRISTINE BORCATTE GUSSO 22/05/2023 14:25 Serviço Curitiba Umuarama Aérea 396,49 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26360 817309 GILSINEI APARECIDO FIDELIS 22/05/2023 14:25 Serviço Curitiba Umuarama Aérea 396,49 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26360 817309 GILSINEI APARECIDO FIDELIS 26/05/2023 21:15 Serviço Maringá Curitibab Aérea 578,06 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26361 1687409
PRISCILA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA DONADELLO 
FIGUEIREDO 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horeizonte, Mg - ConfinsFoz do Iguaçu, Pr Aérea 1.038,20 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26362 1816101 ANDERSON LUIS PITOL 24/05/2023 16:35 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Maringá Aérea 1.155,30 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26363 1178300 ANNA PAULA FONDAZZI DE FAVERI 24/05/2023 16:35 Outros BELO HORIZONTE MARINGÁ Aérea 1.155,30 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26365 824208 JOZEMAR LOSANO 24/05/2023 16:35 Outros Belo Horizonte Maringá Aérea 1.155,30 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26366 1499106 LUIZ MITSUAKI KAWASHIMA FUTATA 24/05/2023 16:35 Outros Belo HORIZONTE Maringá Aérea 1.126,29 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26367 1335405 EDUARDO LUIZ ARROSI 25/05/2023 06:05 Outros Belo Horizonte Cascavel Aérea 390,77 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26368 1868403 GUSTAVO MAGRINELLI SOUZA DURAES 24/05/2023 16:35 Outros BELO HORIZONTE MARINGA Aérea 1.155,30 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26372 773719 ATIVO MIGUEL BEIER 25/05/2023 06:05 Outros Belo Horizonte Cascavel Aérea 390,77 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26374 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 25/05/2023 06:05 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CASCAVEL Aérea 390,77 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26375 948705 SILVANA KOSTANECKI 25/05/2023 06:05 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CASCAVEL Aérea 390,77 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26211 1027506 ANGELA MARIA PAGOT DUDCZAK 25/05/2023 14:55 Serviço BELO HORIZONTE CASCAVEL Aérea 485,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26377 1524909 MILENA GARDAI COLLODEL 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros BELO HORIZONTE FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 1.038,20 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26378 1063006 DENIZART CAPRONI 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros Belo Horizonte Londrina Aérea 407,67 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26379 1557505 JOAO PAULO GONCALVES PANSANATO 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros Belo Horizonte Londrina Aérea 407,67 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26385 1033409 MARCOS JUSTINO GUARDA 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26387 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Campinas Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26389 1357204 JOAO GOMES 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985,74 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26390 1051105 GILMAR JAVORSKI GOMES DA CRUZ 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26392 1845608 MARTINA SCHRODER 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26393 1015800 FABIO ALEXANDER BASSO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26393 1015800 FABIO ALEXANDER BASSO 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985,74 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26394 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26395 1515519 ANDRE MOTA DE SOUZA 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26396 938203 CARLOS ROBERTO PINTO 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26396 938203 CARLOS ROBERTO PINTO 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26397 1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26397 1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26398 907308 KATIA REGINA GARCIA DA SILVA 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26398 907308 KATIA REGINA GARCIA DA SILVA 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26399 1770519 VANESSA MARIA MOECKE ARAUJO DILLY 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26399 1770519 VANESSA MARIA MOECKE ARAUJO DILLY 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26400 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26400 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26401 1167006 PAULO CELSO TEIXEIRA MARINI 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26401 1167006 PAULO CELSO TEIXEIRA MARINI 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26402 1074202 MARCIO RICARDO DAS CHAGAS LIMA 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26402 1074202 MARCIO RICARDO DAS CHAGAS LIMA 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26403 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26404 1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26404 1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 985,74 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26405 1824406 CLODOALDO JOSE MARQUES 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26405 1824406 CLODOALDO JOSE MARQUES 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985,74 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26406 1022105 MARILENE FERNANDES DA SILVA 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26407 1359401 MARIA DE FATIMA DA COSTA 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26209 1270702 ANDRE THIAGO CHAVES AGUIAR 25/05/2023 12:05 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 700,91 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26408 1462300 CLEVERSON SANTANA BERNARDO 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26409 1017306 MARCIO LUIS DE SOUZA 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26409 1017306 MARCIO LUIS DE SOUZA 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26410 1299000 TIAGO TOMIO KAMETANI 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26410 1299000 TIAGO TOMIO KAMETANI 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26412 1331400 RICARDO NONATO MESQUITA 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26412 1331400 RICARDO NONATO MESQUITA 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26413 1788108 PABLO VINICIUS REIS DE LIMA 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26413 1788108 PABLO VINICIUS REIS DE LIMA 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26388 1430602
LIVIA REGINA LAY MARQUES GIORDANO 
SOARES 24/05/2023 17:05 Reunião Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26416 1574701 ARLINDO SERGIO GESSOLO LINS 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 980 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26417 981206 ROSANE MARIA SCHIWINSKI VERUSSA 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26418 1145606 ANDERSON SCHAMNE 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26418 1145606 ANDERSON SCHAMNE 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26419 1127705 LEANDRO ALBERTO NOVAK 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26419 1127705 LEANDRO ALBERTO NOVAK 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26420 1137301 KATIA DO ROCIO IHLENFFELDT 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26420 1137301 KATIA DO ROCIO IHLENFFELDT 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26421 1639102 LEANDRO CORREA BERTONHA 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26421 1639102 LEANDRO CORREA BERTONHA 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26422 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26422 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26423 1469002 JOAO ERNESTO FERREIRA NETO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26423 1469002 JOAO ERNESTO FERREIRA NETO 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26424 1116304 ELICIANI BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26424 1116304 ELICIANI BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26425 1347519 CESAR AUGUSTO RAMOS 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26425 1347519 CESAR AUGUSTO RAMOS 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26426 1423401 ROBERTO TOYOHIKO HIRAMA 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros Londrina Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.712,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26426 1423401 ROBERTO TOYOHIKO HIRAMA 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros Belo Horizonte Londrina Aérea 407,67 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26427 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS 24/05/2023 18:25 Treinamento Belo Horizonte São Paulo Guarulhos/LondrinaAérea 1.000,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26427 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS 21/05/2023 15:40 Treinamento Londrina São Paulo Congo / São Paulo Congo / Belo HorizonteAérea 1.000,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26429 1044109 PEDRO LUIS PRADO FRANCO 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento Belo Horizonte São Paulo Congo / CuritibaAérea 1.000,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26430 1362119 DEBORA LUCIA DE GODOY VALERA 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26431 1765701 ROBERTA MIGUEL KISKA FILIPPINI 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento Belo Horizonte São Paulo Congo / CuritibaAérea 1.000,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26432 1064207 FABIO NEIMAR ENGEL 25/05/2023 06:05 Reunião Belo Horizonte Cascavel Aérea 390,87 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26433 1050605 KARLA BONDI BIAVATTI 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26433 1050605 KARLA BONDI BIAVATTI 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26434 1280201 VALDINEI CHIMBORSKI LOPES 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26434 1280201 VALDINEI CHIMBORSKI LOPES 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26435 1397605 GUILHERME ARIOLI 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26436 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHO 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26436 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHO 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26438 1870319 TAMARA MATHIAS BUENO JACOMASSI 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26438 1870319 TAMARA MATHIAS BUENO JACOMASSI 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26439 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26439 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26440 1560204 DANILO JOSE RAFFO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26440 1560204 DANILO JOSE RAFFO 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 985,74 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26444 1526219 MARCOS EDUARDO MUNIZ 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26441 945307 NEI CLOVIS MARCHI DE LIMA 25/05/2023 06:05 Reunião Belo Horizonte Cascavel Aérea 390,77 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26442 1289004 CARLOS EDUARDO CURRA KOSAK 24/05/2023 18:30 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26443 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 24/05/2023 18:30 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26448 1229907 EVELISE BERTAO PINHEIRO KLUK 24/05/2023 18:25 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Londrina Aérea 407,67 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26449 1115308 ADRIANA VERCHAI DE LIMA LOBO 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba PR Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 817 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26449 1115308 ADRIANA VERCHAI DE LIMA LOBO 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26452 1396404 RODRIGO GIMENES DA SILVA 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26452 1396404 RODRIGO GIMENES DA SILVA 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26453 1033107 ALEX SANDRO FRANCO DE SOUZA 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba - PR Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 817 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26453 1033107 ALEX SANDRO FRANCO DE SOUZA 24/05/2023 21:10 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26454 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE  Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26454 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26456 1374702 EIDILAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26456 1374702 EIDILAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26457 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba - PR Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26457 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26459 1793306 ANA CAROLINA PIRES MOREIRA 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba - PR Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26459 1793306 ANA CAROLINA PIRES MOREIRA 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26460 1605801 JONAS ABILIO SESTREM JUNIOR 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros BELOO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26461 1865200 FABIANA DE ALMEIDA PASCHOTTO 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26461 1865200 FABIANA DE ALMEIDA PASCHOTTO 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26462 1815601 SILVIA FERNANDA PAFFRATH 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26462 1815601 SILVIA FERNANDA PAFFRATH 24/05/2023 18:30 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26463 1764705 FERNANDO MAIA VEIGA 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26463 1764705 FERNANDO MAIA VEIGA 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26464 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento Curitiba Belo horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26464 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 24/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26465 1538209 GIL HENRIQUE AUGUSTO KIKUCHI CALZAVARA 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros BELO HORIZONTE LONDRINA Aérea 407,67 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26466 1550802 BARBARA ZANICOTTI LEITE 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26467 1716808
FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA 
COSTA 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba - PR Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26467 1716808
FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA 
COSTA 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26470 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26470 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte - MG Curitiba - PR Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26471 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26471 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26472 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26472 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 24/05/2023 21:20 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 986 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26473 1014102 MURILO DUMA 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba - PR Belo Horizonte MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26473 1014102 MURILO DUMA 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 968 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26474 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte - MG Aérea 891 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26474 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte - MG Curitiba - PR Aérea 968 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26475 1448102 FERNANDO BLASZKOWSKI 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26475 1448102 FERNANDO BLASZKOWSKI 24/05/2023 17:05 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 588,11 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26477 1727800 EMERSON LUIS AFFONSO 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26477 1727800 EMERSON LUIS AFFONSO 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26481 1531603 LUCIANA DE FATIMA GARCIA 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS



26481 1531603 LUCIANA DE FATIMA GARCIA 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26483 1046519 RONALD GERVASONI 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26483 1046519 RONALD GERVASONI 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26484 1559702 CRISLAINE MENDES 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26484 1559702 CRISLAINE MENDES 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26485 1552619 ROSELIS AUGUSTA DE OLIVEIRA PRESZNHUK 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26485 1552619 ROSELIS AUGUSTA DE OLIVEIRA PRESZNHUK 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26486 1013319 THAYS RENATA POLETTO 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26486 1013319 THAYS RENATA POLETTO 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26487 1098802 VERENA MEHLER 21/05/2023 14:45 Serviço Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26487 1098802 VERENA MEHLER 24/05/2023 18:30 Serviço Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26488 1686402 MARCELO CAMPIOLO LUZ 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,51 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26488 1686402 MARCELO CAMPIOLO LUZ 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26490 1818902 RODRIGO WITASKI 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros curitiba belo horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26490 1818902 RODRIGO WITASKI 24/05/2023 18:30 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26493 1353519 ANDREI GARCEZ BARROS 24/05/2023 18:25 Treinamento BELO HORIZONTE LONDRINA Aérea 407,67 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26493 1353519 ANDREI GARCEZ BARROS 21/05/2023 15:40 Treinamento LONDRINA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.712,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26497 964808 RICARDO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ 23/05/2023 06:00 Outros LONDRINA BELO HRIZONTE Aérea 515 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26498 1865404 WALLACE PAZETO DA SILVA REIS 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros BELO HORIZONTE LONDRINA Aérea 541,08 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26498 1865404 WALLACE PAZETO DA SILVA REIS 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros LONDRINA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.727,63 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26499 1144804 JULIO KAZUHIRO TINO 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros Londrina Belo Horizonte Aérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26499 1144804 JULIO KAZUHIRO TINO 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros Belo Horizonte Londrina Aérea 850 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26501 813109 JOSE APARECIDO MACIEL 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros curitiba belo horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26501 813109 JOSE APARECIDO MACIEL 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26502 1172808 RONALDO MOREIRA JUNIOR 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26502 1172808 RONALDO MOREIRA JUNIOR 24/05/2023 18:30 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26509 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 22/05/2023 10:30 Reunião CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.169,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26509 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 23/05/2023 21:40 Reunião BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 973,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26510 1421204 FERNANDO RODRIGUES 22/05/2023 19:50 Treinamento CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 1.064,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26510 1421204 FERNANDO RODRIGUES 24/05/2023 19:40 Treinamento BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 905,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26511 1730207 ANDERSON CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26511 1730207 ANDERSON CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO 24/05/2023 21:20 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 975,74 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26513 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 21/05/2023 10:25 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 992,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26513 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 869,93 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26522 1499807 JOEL PIRES 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26523 1567705 JOAO RICARDO SANTOS 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26524 1333500 SILVIO ALBERTO CIVIDINI 24/05/2023 18:30 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26526 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26526 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26527 1135619 DALIM GOMES PANIAGO 24/05/2023 18:25 Outros Belo Horizonte Londrina Aérea 573,66 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26527 1135619 DALIM GOMES PANIAGO 21/05/2023 15:40 Outros Londrina Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.893,25 Latam KOA VIAGENS



26528 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 22/05/2023 17:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 939,05 Azul
26528 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 939,05 Azul
26530 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 23/05/2023 08:40 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.025,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26530 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 1.345,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26333 1079204 MARIA ERCIDIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 25/05/2023 12:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 485,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26532 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 21/05/2023 10:25 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.359,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26542 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 22/05/2023 10:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 458,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26544 1317601 FRANCISCO ICKER OROSKI 21/05/2023 14:45 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26544 1317601 FRANCISCO ICKER OROSKI 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26548 8,42E+10 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 22/05/2023 10:30 Outros Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 1.199,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26548 8,42E+10 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 23/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 852,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26552 1351508 RAFAEL CABRAL GONCALVES 24/05/2023 18:30 Treinamento BELHO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 726,41 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26553 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 23/05/2023 13:00 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 714 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26553 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 25/05/2023 22:10 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 525 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26554 1127519 JULIANO CESAR REGO FERREIRA 23/05/2023 13:00 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 714 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26554 1127519 JULIANO CESAR REGO FERREIRA 25/05/2023 22:10 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 525 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26557 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 22/05/2023 16:05 Outros Curitiba Belo Horinzonte Aérea 1.402,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26557 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 23/05/2023 21:40 Outros Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 1.166,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26562 1677802 PATRICIA PAETZHOLD BARCELOS PALUDO 21/05/2023 10:55 Outros CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTE Aérea 890,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26562 1677802 PATRICIA PAETZHOLD BARCELOS PALUDO 24/05/2023 21:40 Outros BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26563 1050508 LAERCIO MATEUS SQUIBA 21/05/2023 14:45 Treinamento curitiba belo horizonte Aérea 870,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26563 1050508 LAERCIO MATEUS SQUIBA 24/05/2023 21:40 Treinamento belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 967,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26573 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 23/05/2023 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 932,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26573 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 26/05/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 913,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26578 1333704 EDUARDO VALENZA 22/05/2023 07:00 Serviço Curitiba Congonhas Aérea 644,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26581 1615203 ALEX AUGUSTO DOBIGNIES 22/05/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba Sao Paulo Aérea 690 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26582 962309 ARILSON MENDES 22/05/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba Sao Paulo Aérea 690 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26583 1769901 JAILSON SILVERIO PENA 22/05/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba-PR São Paulo-SP Aérea 599 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26584 1714007 MAIRA FERNANDA MENCK BRITES 25/05/2023 06:05 Outros Belo Horizonte Cascavel Aérea 415,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26585 1081101 MIGUEL SZABELSKI JUNIOR 22/05/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo - Congonhas Aérea 598,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26585 1081101 MIGUEL SZABELSKI JUNIOR 26/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento São Paulo - CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 521,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26579 1169904 ADRIANA DE SOUZA TRIGO 24/05/2023 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 932,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26594 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE 21/05/2023 10:55 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 890,67 Azul
26497 964808 RICARDO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ 25/05/2023 18:25 Outros BELO HORIZONTE LONDRINA Aérea 342 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26578 1333704 EDUARDO VALENZA 26/05/2023 17:05 Serviço Congonhas Curitiba Aérea 487,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26583 1769901 JAILSON SILVERIO PENA 26/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento São Paulo-SP Curitiba-PR Aérea 402 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26579 1169904 ADRIANA DE SOUZA TRIGO 26/05/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 913,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26582 962309 ARILSON MENDES 26/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento Sao Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26542 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 26/05/2023 14:50 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 923,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26359 1298003 LUCIANE CRISTINE BORCATTE GUSSO 26/05/2023 21:15 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 578,06 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26581 1615203 ALEX AUGUSTO DOBIGNIES 26/05/2023 17:05 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 522 Gol KOA VIAGENS



26310 1194801 ORIVAL PELENTIR DE LIMA 26/05/2023 10:20 Serviço curitiba sao paulo Aérea 238 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26311 1035002 RHOGERS MACANHA 26/05/2023 10:20 Serviço curitiba sao paulo Aérea 238 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26312 1733303 WENDEL BARROS DE AMORIM 26/05/2023 10:15 Serviço londrina sao paulo Aérea 412 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26314 1347101 DIEGO DOS SANTOS 26/05/2023 10:20 Serviço curitiba sao paulo Aérea 238 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26315 1194003 WESLEY FABIANO LOPES 26/05/2023 10:20 Serviço curitiba sao paulo Aérea 238 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26312 1733303 WENDEL BARROS DE AMORIM 27/05/2023 12:00 Serviço SAO PAULO LONDRINA Aérea 409 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26313 1194801 ORIVAL PELENTIR DE LIMA 27/05/2023 10:55 Serviço sao paulo curitiba Aérea 236 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26314 1347101 DIEGO DOS SANTOS 27/05/2023 10:55 Serviço sao paulo curitiba Aérea 236 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26311 1035002 RHOGERS MACANHA 27/05/2023 10:55 Serviço sao paulo curitiba Aérea 236 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26315 1194003 WESLEY FABIANO LOPES 27/05/2023 10:55 Serviço sao  paulo curitiba Aérea 236 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26559 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 29/05/2023 17:00 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 510 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26559 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 30/05/2023 15:30 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 512 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26550 956309 MAIRA ESLAINE TREVIZAN 30/05/2023 17:30 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 666,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26550 956309 MAIRA ESLAINE TREVIZAN 31/05/2023 18:40 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 643,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS


